05/07/24 07:01:53

Angus (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Simcoe St

Auction Opens. Fri, Dec4 5:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Cutty Sark Sail Boat

Army Helmet

1998 Coca-Cola Set Of 10 Plush Toys
Vintage Wall/floor Carpet

Box Of 11 Vintage Preserving Jars
Sea Shell Lot

Toy CarsLot A

8 New In Pkg Toy Plane And Car Lot B
12 Cars And Plane New In Pkg Lot C
Bottle Opener Lot

Vintage Animal Figures

Handmade Stone Fireplace Lights Up
Opera Glasses?

China Farm Animals

Handmade Clock

Musical Angel And China Lady
Sew-Rite Sewing Machine

Vintage Toys

Milk Glass Lot A

Milk Glass Lot B

Milk Glass Lot C

2 Vintage Cigar Boxes

Vintage Collector Bottles

Handmade Vintage Doll Bed With 2 Dolls

Blue Glass Cream And Sugar

Box Of Vases And Flower Bowls
Christmas Items

3 Piece Christmas Stable, Lights Up
6 Decorative Horns

10 Vase Lot, ChinaAnd Plastic
Drafting Table

Filing Cabinet 4 Drawer

Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 18 12:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035

0036

0037

0038

0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Two Drawer Filing Cabinet
Saw Horse With Drawers

McDonald's Happy Meal Store Display With
Toys

McDonald's Happy Meal Store Display With
Toys

McDonald's Happy Meal Toy Display With
ToysLot A

McDonald's Happy Meal Toy Display. With
ToysLot B

2 Framed, Bird Prints
Wedding Dress In Box And Shoes
Linens, Some Vintage

Big Ben Westclox

8 Boats

Christmas Glasses

18 Steins

Camels And Pam Tree
Christmas Glasses

Pen Lot - Some Collectibles
Vintage Bottles

2 Figurines

34x23 Print

Misc Lot Of Glass And China
3 Origina Unframed Paintings
Book Ends And Vintage Books
Framed Photos Of Stars

Tonka Front Lift Turbo Diesel Truck
Toy Animal Lot

Vintage Clock B

Wooden Toy Lot

Matchbook Lot

Elephant Lot



Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104

Title

Antique Table Radio

Large 22 Sombrero

Vintage Hat Dominion RegaliaCo Ltd
Peaked Hat Made By Stokes Regalia Ltd
Folding Tea Trolley On Rollers

Older Zenith TV

Electric Furnace

Vintage Sifter, Scoop, Frame, 2 Irons
Bell Vintage Projector

Nativity Scenes And Characters

Kinder Egg Surprise Lot A

Kinder Egg Surprise Lot B

Hand painted Heavy Piggy Bank
Wagons West Book Lot

Teco Box Camera

Vintage Baseball Glove, Balls, Skipping Rope
Jacuzzi 3/4 HP Jet Pump

Costume Jewelry Lot

Wooden Apple Basket

Quilt, Vintage

Large Shadow Box, Frames

Circle Of Life Original Art

Rug Hooking Items

Collector Button Lot

Crazy Bones Case Full Of Crazy Bones
Old Dalls

2 Large, 2 Smaller Lamp Shades

2003, 1997 Holiday Teddies On Tricycle
10 Knife Lot

Fine Art Prints By Gellman C

Jack Knife Lot Of 6

Fine Art Prints By Gellman A

Fine Art Prints By Gellman B

2, 14in Ty Bears In 15in Wicker Chairs
14in TY Bears And 8 Buddy

Toy Car Lot D

5 Transformers, 4 1985 In Original Boxes
John Deere Tractor And Wing Disc 1/64 Scale
4 Transformer Airplanes

Card Making, Scrapbooking Items

17 Collector CarsIn Original Packages
4 Children's Books

Lot
0105

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

05/07/24 07:01:53

Title

McDonad's Collector Club Pins And Set Of
Cards

McD Collectors Club Astrosniks And Pins
10 Wade, Red Rose Tea Figurines
Mother And Child Camels

Lots Of Hockey Cards, Variety, Lot A
Lots Of Collectible Sports Cards Lot B
48 Pkgs Beanie Babies Collector Cards
Decorative Decanter And Bowl

Large Star Wars Poster And 2 Comics
20x30 Muppets Poster, 1979

7 Decorative Footed Milk Glass Containers
Fishing Pole Display Rack

Vintage Office Swivel Adjustable Chair
23x34 Cherry Print

Toro Snow Blower and Double Shovel
Yard Trolley with Shovels and Rakes
Suncast Garden Hose Reel

Jerry and Gas Can Lot

BandD Lawn Edger and Push Mower
Brinley Roller

Sony Video Printer with Cartridges
Coca Cola Baseball Bat

Sleigh Bell Wreath

BB Bat Lot

Bill Clinton Dancing Dall

Blue Mountain 1867 1967

Vintage Wooden Box

Framed Puzzle Lot

Art Picture Lot

Vintage Ration Vouchers Dairy
Antique Toy Tin Train Station
Vintage Pez, 1981 Sesame Street
Vintage Desk Top Phone

Gamers Lot, X Box

Gamer Lot, Systems and Controllers
Shoes and Slipper Lot

Xmas Lot

Canada Goose Nutcracker

Natalie Wood Doll and Dress 1962
Vintage Playboy

Playboy Mag. and Xmas Card Lot
Vintage Dove Tailed Shoe Shine Box



05/07/24 07:01:53

Lot Title

0148 Star Wars 05 Episode 3 Pin Albums
0149 Vintage Charlie's Angels Puzzle
0150 Vintage Xmas Lot

0151 1970s Air Canada Stewardess Doll
0152 1954 Movie Ad

0153 Vintage International Harvester Hat
0154 60s Cruise Ship Program Lot

0155 Toronto 150th Anniversary, Royals
0156 Antique Maple Leaf Curtain Rods
0157 Davis Oil On Canvas

0158 50s Grace Kelly Scrap Book

0159 Vintage Spectacles with Case

0160 Antique Sz 8 Ladies Leather Pumps
0161 Type Writer Ribbon Case

0162 Avon Lot, Ski Doo and Motor Cycle
0163 Vintage Kitchen Lot

0164 Vintage Kitchen Lot, Bean Slicer
0165 Telescopic Putter

0166 1920s Receipt Lot, 1940s Envelopes
0167 3200 Lot Of Action Cards 1990s
0168 Vintage Print Lot

0169 John Lennon Lot

0170 Cruise, Pitt Framed Movie Poster

Items are asis, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

