Angus (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Simcoe St

Auction Opens: Fri, Dec 4 5:15pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 18 12:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Cutty Sark Sail Boat	0033	Two Drawer Filing Cabinet
0002	Army Helmet	0034	Saw Horse With Drawers
0003	1998 Coca-Cola Set Of 10 Plush Toys	0035	McDonald's Happy Meal Store Display With
0004	Vintage Wall/floor Carpet		Toys
0005	Box Of 11 Vintage Preserving Jars	0036	McDonald's Happy Meal Store Display With
0006	Sea Shell Lot	0037	Toys McDonald's Happy Meal Toy Display With
0007	Toy Cars Lot A	0037	Toys Lot A
0008	8 New In Pkg Toy Plane And Car Lot B	0038	McDonald's Happy Meal Toy Display. With
0009	12 Cars And Plane New In Pkg Lot C		Toys Lot B
0010	Bottle Opener Lot	0039	2 Framed, Bird Prints
0011	Vintage Animal Figures	0040	Wedding Dress In Box And Shoes
0012	Handmade Stone Fireplace Lights Up	0041	Linens, Some Vintage
0013	Opera Glasses?	0042	Big Ben Westclox
0014	China Farm Animals	0043	8 Boats
0015	Handmade Clock	0044	Christmas Glasses
0016	Musical Angel And China Lady	0045	18 Steins
0017	Sew-Rite Sewing Machine	0046	Camels And Palm Tree
0018	Vintage Toys	0047	Christmas Glasses
0019	Milk Glass Lot A	0048	Pen Lot - Some Collectibles
0020	Milk Glass Lot B	0049	Vintage Bottles
0021	Milk Glass Lot C	0050	2 Figurines
0022	2 Vintage Cigar Boxes	0052	34x23 Print
0023	Vintage Collector Bottles	0053	Misc Lot Of Glass And China
	Handmade Vintage Doll Bed With 2 Dolls	0054	3 Original Unframed Paintings
0025	Blue Glass Cream And Sugar	0055	Book Ends And Vintage Books
0026	Box Of Vases And Flower Bowls	0056	Framed Photos Of Stars
0027	Christmas Items	0057	Tonka Front Lift Turbo Diesel Truck
0028	3 Piece Christmas Stable, Lights Up		Toy Animal Lot
0029			Vintage Clock B
	10 Vase Lot, China And Plastic		Wooden Toy Lot
	Drafting Table	0061	Matchbook Lot
0032	Filing Cabinet 4 Drawer	0062	Elephant Lot

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0063	Antique Table Radio	0105	McDonald's Collector Club Pins And Set Of
0064	Large 22 Sombrero		Cards
0065	Vintage Hat Dominion Regalia Co Ltd	0106	McD Collectors Club Astrosniks And Pins
0066	Peaked Hat Made By Stokes Regalia Ltd	0107	10 Wade, Red Rose Tea Figurines
0067	Folding Tea Trolley On Rollers	0108	Mother And Child Camels
0068	Older Zenith TV	0109	Lots Of Hockey Cards, Variety, Lot A
0069	Electric Furnace	0110	Lots Of Collectible Sports Cards Lot B
0070	Vintage Sifter, Scoop, Frame, 2 Irons	0111	48 Pkgs Beanie Babies Collector Cards
0071	Bell Vintage Projector	0112	Decorative Decanter And Bowl
0072	Nativity Scenes And Characters	0113	Large Star Wars Poster And 2 Comics
0073	Kinder Egg Surprise Lot A	0114	20x30 Muppets Poster, 1979
0074	Kinder Egg Surprise Lot B	0115	7 Decorative Footed Milk Glass Containers
0075	Hand painted Heavy Piggy Bank		Fishing Pole Display Rack
0076	Wagons West Book Lot	0117	Vintage Office Swivel Adjustable Chair
0077	Teco Box Camera	0118	23x34 Cherry Print
0078	Vintage Baseball Glove, Balls, Skipping Rope	0120	Toro Snow Blower and Double Shovel
0079	Jacuzzi 3/4 HP Jet Pump	0121	Yard Trolley with Shovels and Rakes
0080	Costume Jewelry Lot	0122	Suncast Garden Hose Reel
0081	Wooden Apple Basket		Jerry and Gas Can Lot
0082	Quilt, Vintage	0124	BandD Lawn Edger and Push Mower
0083	Large Shadow Box, Frames	0125	Brinley Roller
0084	Circle Of Life Original Art		Sony Video Printer with Cartridges
0085	Rug Hooking Items	0127	Coca Cola Baseball Bat
0086	Collector Button Lot		Sleigh Bell Wreath
0087	Crazy Bones Case Full Of Crazy Bones		BB Bat Lot
0088	Old Dolls		Bill Clinton Dancing Doll
0089	2 Large, 2 Smaller Lamp Shades		Blue Mountain 1867 1967
0090	2003, 1997 Holiday Teddies On Tricycle		Vintage Wooden Box
0091	10 Knife Lot		Framed Puzzle Lot
0092	Fine Art Prints By Gellman C		Art Picture Lot
0093	Jack Knife Lot Of 6		Vintage Ration Vouchers Dairy
0094	Fine Art Prints By Gellman A		Antique Toy Tin Train Station
0095	Fine Art Prints By Gellman B		Vintage Pez, 1981 Sesame Street
0096	2, 14in Ty Bears In 15in Wicker Chairs		Vintage Desk Top Phone
0097	14in TY Bears And 8 Buddy		Gamers Lot, X Box
0098	Toy Car Lot D		Gamer Lot, Systems and Controllers
0099	5 Transformers, 4 1985 In Original Boxes		Shoes and Slipper Lot
0100	John Deere Tractor And Wing Disc 1/64 Scale		Xmas Lot
0101	4 Transformer Airplanes		Canada Goose Nutcracker
0102	Card Making, Scrapbooking Items		Natalie Wood Doll and Dress 1962
0103	17 Collector Cars In Original Packages		Vintage Playboy
0104	4 Children's Books		Playboy Mag. and Xmas Card Lot
		0147	Vintage Dove Tailed Shoe Shine Box

- Lot Title
- **0148** Star Wars 05 Episode 3 Pin Albums
- 0149 Vintage Charlie's Angels Puzzle
- 0150 Vintage Xmas Lot
- **0151** 1970s Air Canada Stewardess Doll
- **0152** 1954 Movie Ad
- 0153 Vintage International Harvester Hat
- 0154 60s Cruise Ship Program Lot
- 0155 Toronto 150th Anniversary, Royals
- 0156 Antique Maple Leaf Curtain Rods
- 0157 Davis Oil On Canvas
- **0158** 50s Grace Kelly Scrap Book
- 0159 Vintage Spectacles with Case
- **0160** Antique Sz 8 Ladies Leather Pumps
- 0161 Type Writer Ribbon Case
- **0162** Avon Lot, Ski Doo and Motor Cycle
- **0163** Vintage Kitchen Lot
- 0164 Vintage Kitchen Lot, Bean Slicer
- 0165 Telescopic Putter
- 0166 1920s Receipt Lot, 1940s Envelopes
- **0167** 3200 Lot Of Action Cards 1990s
- 0168 Vintage Print Lot
- 0169 John Lennon Lot
- 0170 Cruise, Pitt Framed Movie Poster

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com